
10:50

12:40

3:30

5:30

8:30

10:10

11:20

9:30

12:00

1:30

4:00

7:00

4:40

2:40

3:20

4:20

5:00

Introduction
Worship

Opening activities

KEYNOTE ADDRESS
BEN GRAY

DREAMS, GOALS AND PRAYERS
Anne Hamilton

Puzzles, Prizes, Pop-ups
BOOK LAUNCH: Rebekah Robinson

Puzzles & Prizes
BOOK LAUNCH: Palette of Grace

OPEN DISCUSSION
Christian Voices in the Marketplace: where to from here?

Worship
DEVOTIONAL READING: Karen Roper

EDITING
Nola Passmore, Lynne Stringer, Jeanette O’Hagan

Holy Scribblers

Rendered Realms

CLOSE: Prayer

2:00 SELF PUBLISHING
Brad Smith, Rebekah Robinson

WRITING LIFE STORIES
Ruth Bonetti

- Lunch -

- Afternoon Tea -

Promotions
Quiz

Games
BOOK LAUNCH: Maria Wassink

WRITING ABOUT TRAUMA
Michael Schaefer, Jo Wanmer,

Ingrid Dacker

Y.A. PANEL
Adele Jones, Lynne Stringer,

Michelle Dennis Evans, Jeanette O’Hagan

- Dinner: Rhys ’ Restaurant onsite -

SATURDAY 6 JULY 2024

- Morning Tea -



NEURODIVERGENCE IN LITERATURE
Kathy Hoopmann

PAPER TO SCREEN
Simon Kennedy

SHORT STORIES
Lynne Stringer

11:00

12:40

3:10

9:00

11:30

12:10

1:40

PODCASTS
Grace Writers

PUBLISHERS P.O.V.
Rochelle Stephens, Anne Hamilton

Omega Writers

- Morning Tea -

- Lunch -

SHAPING CHARACTERS
Donita Bundy, Belinda Pollard

9:30

10:10

1:50

EDGY FICTION
Rose Dee, Michelle Dennis Evans,

Rochelle Stephens

10:50

ROMANCE
Rose Dee

Puzzles, Prizes, Pop-ups

2:30 OVERCOMING WRITERS’ BLOCK
Kirsten Hart, Nola Passmore, Adele Jones

3:40 CLOSING CEREMONY

- Afternoon Tea -

Thank you for being part of this weekend
and for contributing to the journeys of your fellow writers.

SUNDAY 7 JULY 2024

Introduction, Devotion, Prayer
Puzzles, Prizes, Pop-ups

BOOK LAUNCH: Adele Jones


