

8:30	Introduction Worship Opening activities		
9:30	KEYNOTE ADDRESS BEN GRAY		
10:10	Promotions Quiz Games BOOK LAUNCH: Maria Wassink		
10:50	- Morning Jea -		
11:20	WRITING ABOUT TRAUMA Michael Schaefer, Jo Wanmer, Ingrid Dacker	Y.A. PANEL Adele Jones, Lynne Stringer, Michelle Dennis Evans, Jeanette O'Hagan	
12:00	DREAMS, GOALS AND PRAYERS Anne Hamilton		
12:40	- Lunch -		
1:30	Puzzles, Prizes, Pop-ups BOOK LAUNCH: Rebekah Robinson		
2:00	SELF PUBLISHING Brad Smith, Rebekah Robinson	WRITING LIFE STORIES Ruth Bonetti	
2:40	EDITING Nola Passmore, Lynne Stringer, Jeanette O'Hagan		
3:20	Holy Scribblers		
3:30	-Afternoon Tea -		
4:00	Puzzles & Prizes BOOK LAUNCH: Palette of Grace		
4:20	Rendered Realms		
4:40	Worship DEVOTIONAL READING: Karen Roper		
5:00	CLOSE: Prayer		
5:30	- Dinner: Rhys' Restaurant onsite -		
7:00	OPEN DISCUSSION Christian Voices in the Marketplace: where to from here?		



9:00	Introduction, Devotion, Prayer Puzzles, Prizes, Pop-ups BOOK LAUNCH: Adele Jones	
9:30	PAPER TO SCREEN Simon Kennedy	EDGY FICTION Rose Dee, Michelle Dennis Evans, Rochelle Stephens
10:10	SHAPING CHARACTERS Donita Bundy, Belinda Pollard	ROMANCE Rose Dee
10:50	Puzzles, Prizes, Pop-ups	
11:00	- Morning Tea -	
11:30	PODCASTS Grace Writers	
12:10	PUBLISHERS P.O.V. Rochelle Stephens, Anne Hamilton	
12:40	- Lunch -	
1:40	Omega Writers	
1:50	NEURODIVERGENCE IN LITERATURE Kathy Hoopmann	SHORT STORIES Lynne Stringer
2:30	OVERCOMING WRITERS' BLOCK Kirsten Hart, Nola Passmore, Adele Jones	
3:10	-Afternoon Tea -	
3:40	CLOSING CEREMONY	

Thank you for being part of this vveekend and for contributing to the journeys of your fellow vvriters.